
STUDENT ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS 2016-2017 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Title Resource Person Details Category 

Date No. of 

Participa

nts 
From To 

 
2015-16 

SEMII 
     

1 

 

Guest Lecture 

on Broadband 

Communicati

on 

Mr. Sohal Pendse. 
Managing partner 

Imperative Strategic 

solution. Pune 

 

Guest 

Lecture  

 
 

18
th 

Jan 

2016 

 
 

18
th 

Jan 

2016 

 
 

150 

2 

Seminar on 
“Multiversit

y Innovation 

Course 

(MIC) 

Awareness” 

 
 

Dr. Bhooshan, Dr. 

Potnis 

Seminar  
 

 
 

20
th 

Jan 

2016 

 

 
 

20
th 

Jan 

2016 

 

 
 

175 

3 

 

Guest Lecture 

on “Advances 

in 

Communicati

on Engg.” 

Mr.Amar Jadhav, 
Senior Technical 

Person,Imperative 

Strategic 

Solution.Pune 

 

Guest 

Lecture  

 

 
 

21
st 

Jan 

2016 

 

 
 

21
st 

Jan 

2016 

 

 
 

100 

4 

Guest Lecture 
on 
Microsoft 

Certified 

Training 

Programme 

Mr.Sandeep 
Jethani,Director of ATS 

InfoTech Pvt.Ltd.Pune 

Guest 
Lecture  
 

 
 

28
th 

Jan 

2016 

 
 

28
th 

Jan 

2016 

 
 

110 

5 

Guest Lecture 
on 
Cyber 

Security 

And 

Mobile 

Hacking 

Mr.Sandeep 
Jethani,Director of ATS 

InfoTech Pvt.Ltd.Pune . 

Guest 
Lecture  
 

 
 

10
th 

Feb 

2016 

 
 

10
th 

Feb 

2016 

 
 

100 

6 

Guest Lecture 
on 
Electronic 

Design And 

Automation 

Mr.Ajith Kumar .S. 
Sr.EDA Engineer, 

LIVEWIRE, Pune 

Guest 
Lecture  
 

 

11
th 

Feb 

2016 

 

11
th 

Feb 

2016 

 
100 

7 

Guest Lecture 
by 

ICE 

“Preparatio

n for GATE 

Exam” 

Mr. Pankaj 

Wagh,ICE Gate 

Institute,Pune 

Guest 
Lecture  

 

 
13 

Mar 

2016 

 
13 

Mar 

2016 

 
120 
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 2016-17      

8 

Training 

Program on 

Android 

Mr. Faizan Sayyad and 

Mrs. Shubhangi R. 

Latthe,“PS Solution”,Pune 

Training 

Program  

22/09/

2016  

24/09/

2016 
70 

9 

Training 

Program on 

PLC 

Mr. Yogesh Raybhoge, 

“Educate To Automate” 

Training 

Program  

22/09/

2016  

24/09/

2016 
65 

10 

QALR 

Training 

Program 

Mr. Abhishek 

Singh(Official Trainer 

GOFIGITO) 

QALR 

Training 

Program 

5/1/20

17 

5/1/20

17 
128 

11 

Traffic 

Awareness 

Programme 

SITS, Narhe 

Traffic 

Awarenes

s 

Programm

e 

19/10/

2017 

19/10/

2017 
150 

12 

Personality 

Development 

Program 

Dr. Geeta Kulkarni,Gov. 

Hosp. Ghodegaon 

Personalit

y 

Developm

ent 

Program 

15/03/

2017 

15/03/

2017 
57 

13 
Disaster 

Management 

Mr. Pramod 

Sonwane,Station Duty 

Officer,Erandwane 

Disaster 

Managem

ent 

15Ma

r 2017 

16Mar 

2017 
65 

14 
Techtonic 

2017 
Dept. of E&TC 

Techtonic 

2017 

9 Feb 

2017 

14 

Feb 

2017 

400 

15 
Telecom 

Training 

Mr. Ashok Pachpule,Mr. 

S.M.Thakaray,RRTC,Pun

e 

Seminar 
09/09/

2016 

09/09/

2016 
160 

16 

Advance 

Measurement 

Technic for 

efficient ERP 

Mr. Dinesh 

Kothawade,TCS,Pune 
Workshop 

28/09/

2016 

29/09/

2016 
150 

17 

Data 

Acquisition 

System 

Mr. S. S. 

Kendre,SKNCOE,Pune 

Expert 

lexture 

29/09/

2016 

29/09/

2016 
140 

18 
PLC and 

SCADA 

Mr. Krushna Patil,Yantra 

Automation 

Expert 

lexture 

21/07/

2016 

21/07/

2016 
225 

19 

Opportunities 

in Industrial 

automation-

wiring harness 

Mr. Vikram Boralkar 
Expert 

lexture 

20/07/

2016 

20/07/

2016 
125 

20 

Reseach 

Development 

and Innovation 

Dr. M.V. 

Deshpande,RDIL,Pune 

Expert 

lexture 

19/07/

2016 

19/07/

2016 
135 

21 Placement Mr. Satyen Parekh Expert 14/07/ 14/07/ 125 
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Awareness lexture 2016 2016 

22 
How to Crack 

GATE 

Mr. M.M.Trinath & Mr. 

Umapathi 

Murthy,IIT,Hydrabad 

Expert 

lexture 

05/07/

2016 

05/07/

2016 
210 

23 
Project 

Sponsorship 

Mr. S. S. 

Mantri,ETA,Pune 

Expert 

lexture 

29/06/

2016 

29/06/

2016 
140 

24 

Higher 

Education in 

Newzeland 

Mrs. Neha Mokashi 
Expert 

lexture 

3/1/20

17 

3/1/20

17 
150 

25 

Enterprenuresh

ip 

Development 

Mr. Jagdish Kumar 
Expert 

lexture 

6/1/20

17 

6/1/20

17 
130 

26 

Environment 

and Social 

Responsibility 

Mr. Vishal Davre 
Expert 

lexture 

10/1/2

017 

10/1/2

017 
150 

27 
Workshop on 

Angular JS 
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla Workshop 

13/02/

2017 

13/02/

2017 
125 

28 

Research 

Methodology 

Mr. Eknath M. Salvi, Mr. 

Nikhil Dhandre 
Workshop 

13/02/

2017 

13/02/

2017 
110 

29 

Sexual 

Harassment of 

Women at 

workplace 

Mrs. Asha Gaikwad,PSI 
Expert 

lexture 

27/02/

2017 

27/02/

2017 
80 

30 
Industrial 

Automation 
Mr. Rajendra Joshi 

Expert 

lexture 

21/3/2

017 

21/3/2

017 
150 

31 

PLC 

Automation 

Mr. Yogesh 

Raybhoge,Educate to 

Automate 

Workshop 

10/04/

2017 

13/04/

2017 
135 

 


